CLEVELAND - November 13, 2024

PNC Erieview Capital Invests in Motion & Flow Control Products

PNC Erieview Capital recently provided a major growth investment in Motion & Flow Control Products, Inc. ("MFCP" or the "Company") in partnership with Colville Capital and management. PNC Erieview Capital provided subordinated debt and equity co-investment in the transaction from its Fund V. PNC Erieview initially invested in MFCP in 2019 from Fund III to provide growth capital and to finance numerous add-on acquisitions.



About Motion & Flow Control Products

Headquartered in Denver, Colorado, MFCP is a leading distributor of fluid connectors and fluid power equipment, and instrumentation fittings, seals, and valves throughout the Western United States. The Company was created in 2011 by the merger of McCoy Sales Corporation and Fluid Connector Products, Inc., and has been backed by Colville Capital since 2006. MFCP serves industrial customers through more than 50 locations in 11 states, including Alaska, California, Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, North Dakota, Oregon, Utah, Washington and Wyoming. MFCP is Parker Hannifin's largest full-line distributor in the Western United States and operates ParkerStore locations which supply OEM and MRO customers with direct access to the engineered industrial products and factory-trained personnel.

About PNC Erieview Capital

PNC Erieview Capital is a Cleveland, Ohio-based investment firm that provides any combination of subordinated debt, preferred and common equity co-investment to private, middle-market companies located in North America. PNC Erieview currently manages investments in approximately 50 platform companies and seeks to invest between \$5 million and \$65 million to finance leveraged buyouts, recapitalizations, and growth opportunities. Since our inception in 1979, PNC Erieview Capital has completed 288 platform investments, including 258 with middle market private equity sponsors.

For more information, please visit **pncerieview.com**.

